
WSET Level 1-3 Exam Schedule 

Standalone exams for deferrals / 1st attempts 
All students are booked onto the exam attached to their original course, which can be found in your course 
booking confirmation. However, if you need to defer your exam or book a resit please see our exam 
schedule below. 

* If you would like to defer from your booked exam, a £25 admin fee will be applicable for all deferral
requests received by the registration deadline which is 12 working days before your original exam date.
Deferral requests received after the deadline, will be liable for the full exam fee.

* Payments are made by card via a link we will send you by email once a date is chosen.
* Students will need to arrive at our School 30 minutes before exam listed, to register ahead of the start

time.
* You must be 18 at time of booking.
* Spaces available are limited and booked on a first come, first served basis.
* Contact WSETSchoolExams@WSETGlobal.com with the relevant code to book.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

IN PERSON EXAMS (Hosted at 39-45 Bermondsey Street): 

Level 1 Award in Wines |   £70 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L1WAugust2601 Tue 19 August 2025 10:00am - 10:45am Fri 1 August 2025 
L1WOctober2601 Wed 15 October 2025 10:00am - 10:45am Mon 29 September 2025 
L1WDecember2601 Tue 09 December 2025 10:00am - 10:45am Fri 21 November 2025 

Level 2 Award Wines |   £105 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L2WAugust2601 Thu 28 August 2025 10:00am - 11:00am Tue12 August 2025 
L2WOctober2601 Tue 14 October 2025 10:00am - 11:00am Fri 26 September 2025 
L2WDecember2601 Thu 11 December 2025 10:00am - 11:00am Tue 25 November 2025 

Level 3 Award in Wines |   £135 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L3WSeptember2601 Thu 18 September 2025 10:00am - 13:00pm Tue 02 September 2025 
L3WOctober2601E Wed 15 October 2025 10:00am - 13:00pm Mon 29 September 2025 
L3WNovember2601 Wed 19 November 2025 10:00am - 13:00pm Mon 03 November 2025 
L3WDecember2601 Tue 09 December 2025 10:00am - 13:00pm Fri 21 November 2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

mailto:WSETSchoolExams@WSETGlobal.com


Level 1 Award in Spirits |   £70 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L1SPSeptember2601 Tue 09 September 2025 10:00am - 10:45am Fri 22 August 2025 
L1SPNovember2601 Tue 11 November 2025 10:00am - 10:45am Fri 24 October 2025 

Level 2 Award in Spirits |   £105 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L2SPSeptember2601 Thu 11 September 2025 10:00am – 11:00am Tue 26 August 2025 
L2SPNovember2601 Tue 25 November 2025 10:00am – 11:00am Fri 7 November 2025 

Level 3 Award in Spirits |   £135 
Code (New Syllabus) Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L3SPNovember2601 Sat 08 November 2025 10:00am - 13:00pm Wed 22 October 2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Level 1 Award in Sake |   £70 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L1SKNovember2601 Wed 05 November 2025 10:00am - 10:45am Mon 20 October 2025 

Level 2 Award in Sake|   £105 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L2SKNovember2601 Wed 12 November 2025 10:00am – 11:00am Mon 27 October 2025 

Level 3 Award in Sake |   £135 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L3SKNovember2601 Fri 14 November 2025 10:00am – 13:00pm Wed 29 October 2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Level 1 Award in Beer |   £70 

Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L1BENovember2601 Tue 11 November 2025 10:00am - 10:45am Fri 24 October 2025 

Level 2 Award in Beer |   £105 

Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L2BENovember2601 Wed 19 November 2025 10:00am – 11:00am Mon 03 November 2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



ONLINE EXAMS (Via Remote Invigilation): 
Level 1 Award in Wines |  £90 

Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L1RIWOctober2601 Wed 15 October 2025 13:00pm - 13:45pm Mon 29 September 2025 
L1RIWDecember2601 Fri 05 December 2025 13:00pm - 13:45pm Wed 19 November 2025 

Level 2 Award in Wines |  £115 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L2RIWSeptember2601 Tue 30 September 2025 13:00pm - 14:00pm Fri 12 September 2025 
L2RIWOctober2601 Sat 11 October 2025 13:00pm - 14:00pm Thu 25 September 2025 
L2RWINovember2601E Wed 19 November 2025 19:00pm - 20:00pm Mon 03 November 2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Level 1 Award in Spirits |   £90 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L1RISPDecember2601 Tue 02 December 2025 13:00pm - 13:45pm Fri 14 November 2025 

Level 2 Award in Spirits |  £115 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L2RISPJanuary2601 Tue 27 January 2026 13:00pm - 14:00pm Fri 9 January 2026 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Level 1 Award in Sake |  £90 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L1RISKJanuary2601 Mon 26 January 2026 13:00pm - 13:45pm Thu 8 January 2026 

Level 2 Award in Sake |  £115 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L2RISKNovember2601 Thu 06 November 2025 13:00pm - 14:00pm Tue 21 October 2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Level 1 Award in Beer |  £90 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L1RIBESeptember2601 Sat 27 September 2025 13:00pm - 13:45pm Thu 11 September 2025 
L1RIBENovember2601 Mon 17 November 2025 13:00pm - 13:45pm Thu 30 October 2025 

Level 2 Award in Beer |  £115 
Code Exam Date Time of Exam Registration Deadline by 17:00 (UK Time) 
L2RIBENovember2601 Fri 21 November 2025 13:00pm - 14:00pm Wed 05 November 2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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